VALVES & MEASUREMENT
TBV™ Series 3100
Three-Piece Wafer Valves
TBV™
VALVES & MEASUREMENT
BRP-TBV-3100-01
11/11-SWP-2M
TBV™2

TBV™10
TBV™ SERiES 3100 ThREE-PiECE WAFER VALVES
hOW TO ORDeR
Size Porting Series
End
Connections
Ball / Stem Material*
Body / End Material
Seat
Material
Seal
Material
Bolting Modifiers
05 = 1/2”
07 = 3/4”
10 = 1”
15 = 1 1/2”
20 = 2”
25 = 2 1/2”
30 = 3”
40 = 4”
60 = 6”
S = Standard
Port
31 = Series 3100
Wafer
150 = aSMe class 150
300 = aSMe class 300
600 = aSMe class 600
900 = aSMe class 900
a2 = alloy 20
cS = carbon Steel
hB = hastelloy B
hc = hastelloy c
iN = inconel
M4 = Monel 400
T2 = Titanium Gr. 2
T5 = Titanium Gr. 5
T7 = Titanium Gr. 7
ZR = Zirconium
34 = 304 SS
36 = 316 SS
4l = 304l SS
6l = 316l SS
c = cryofil
D = Delrin af
f = Thermafil
G = 15% Glass filled PTfe
K = cTfe
M = Metal
P = uhMWP
T = Virgin PTfe
u = ultrafil
h = Grafoil
T = Virgin PTfe
1 = carbon Steel
2 = 300 SS
3 = aSTM a193 B7 x a194 2h
4 = aSTM a193 B8M x a194 8M
5 = Monel K-500
6 = hastelloy c
7 = 316 SS
8 = Gr. 5 Titanium
aP = Prepared for actuation
cf = cavity filler
cl = chlorine cleaning
ec = corrosion evaluation
eP = electro Polish
fe = fugitive emissions
GO = Gear Operator
GS = Grounding Spring
lh = locking handle
Oh = Oval handle